
Social Entrepreneur Corps
Revised Itinerary: Summer 2024

PRIORITY ACTIVITIES

MONTH DATE DAY PLACE TIME HOUSING 1 2 3
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May 23 Thursday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A Program overview Orientation

May 24 Friday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A
Social 

Entrepreneurship
Partner/Project 

overview Spanish (11 to 12)

May 28 Tuesday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A Social Entrepreneurship Spanish (11 to 12)

May 29 Wednesday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A Social Entrepreneurship Spanish (11 to 12)

May 30 Thursday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A Partner/Project meetings Spanish (11 to 12)

May 31 Friday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A Team meetings Travel preparation Spanish (11 to 12)
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June 3 Monday US/Guatemala All day Hotel Travel Arrive in Antigua Orientation

June 4 Tuesday Antigua 9:00 AM to 4:00 Homestay Antigua tour Market activity Family Time

June 5 Wednesday Antigua 9:00 AM to 4:00 Homestay Partner meeting Community Visit Spanish

June 6 Thursday Antigua 9:00 AM to 4:00 Homestay Partner meeting Community Visit Spanish

June 7 Friday Antigua 9:00 AM to 4:00 Homestay Cultural activity Project Work Spanish

June 8 Saturday Antigua All day Homestay Optional free time: Hiking or cultural activity optional

June 9 Sunday Panajachel 8:00 AM to 4:00 Hotel Travel Cultural Visit Free Time

June 10 Monday Panajachel 8:00 AM to 4:00 Hotel Organization Visit Community Visit

June 11 Tuesday Panajachel 9:00 AM to 4:00 Hotel
Water/ Vision 

Campaign Project Work Team meetings

June 12 Wednesday Panajachel 9:00 AM to 4:00 Hotel Organization Visit Community Visit

June 13 Thursday Antigua 9:00 AM to 4:00 Homestay Travel Partner Meeting Family Time

June 14 Friday Antigua 9:00 AM to 4:00 Homestay Community visit Project Work Family Time

June 15 Saturday Antigua All day Homestay Optional free time: Hiking or cultural activity optional

June 16 Sunday Guatemala/US All day N/A Travel
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L June 18 Tuesday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A Guatemala reflections

June 19 Wednesday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A Project work/partner conversations Spanish Evaluation

June 20 Thursday Zoom 9:30 AM to 12:00 ET N/A
Presentation 
preparation Presentations

Closing + 
celebration


